
Dates for your diary 2024/2025 
 

Thursday 12 September Year 3 swimming starts for 10 weeks 

Tuesday 24 September Open Evening (Year 6) Beverley High School from 6pm 

Wednesday 25 September  Year 5/6 Residential to East Barnby Departs 

Wednesday 25 September Open Evening (Year 6) Longcroft School 5pm-8pm 

Thursday 26 September Open Evening (Year 6) Beverley Grammar School 6pm-8pm 

Friday 27 September Year 5/6 Residential to East Barnby Returns 

Thursday 3 October Phonics and early reading briefing to class JB (EYFS) parents at 9.00am 

Thursday 10 October Phonics and early reading briefing to class KR parents at 9.00am 

Friday 11 October Individual Photographs 

Thursday 17 October Early reading briefing to class RS parents at 9.00am 

Tuesday 22 October Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 23 October Parents’ Evening 

Friday 25 October Last day of term 

Monday 28 October Half term 

Monday 4 November First day of term 

Monday 4 November Flu Vaccinations for Years R, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Tuesday 5 November Scholastic Book Fair starts 

Monday 11 November Final day of the Scholastic Book Fair  

Friday 15 November Children In Need 

Wednesday 20 November Class BBP Assembly at 3.00pm – parents/grandparents invited 

Tuesday 26 November Class LC Assembly at 3.00pm – parents/grandparents invited      

Monday 9 December  Reception/KS1 Nativity - 10.00am Family Friendly Performance & 2.00pm Afternoon 
Performance 

Tuesday 10 December Reception/KS1 Nativity - 2.00pm Afternoon Performance  

Friday 20 December Last day of term 

Monday 6 January 2024 INSET DAY 

Tuesday 7 January First day of term 

Monday 13 January Year 5 swimming starts for 10 weeks 

Tuesday 11 February Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 12 February Parents’ Evening 

Monday 17 February Half term 

Monday 24 February First day of term 

Friday 21 March Red Nose Day 

Monday 31 March  Year 3/4 Performance – 10.00am Family Friendly Performance, 6.00pm Evening 
Performance 

Tuesday 1 April Year 3/4 Performance – 2.00pm Afternoon Performance 

Wednesday 2 April Easter Egg Hunt at 3.30pm (all children must be accompanied by an adult) 

Thursday 3 April Egg Rolling (all children will need a hard-boiled egg in school) 

Thursday 3 April Last day of term 

Friday 4 April INSET DAY 

Monday 7 April Easter holidays 

Tuesday 22 April First day of term 

Friday 2 May Class Photographs    

Monday 5 May BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 12 May KS2 SATs week 

Friday 23 May Last day of term 

Monday 26 May Half term 

Monday 2 June First day of term 

Wednesday 18 June Sports day (parents are invited for the afternoon from 1.15pm) 

Wednesday 25 June Sports day (if wet on 18 June) 

Monday 7 July Year 5/6 Production – 10.00am Family Friendly Performance, 2.00pm Afternoon Performance 

Tuesday 8 July Year 5/6 Summer Production – 6.00pm Evening Performance 

Tuesday 15 July Whole school open day (from 10.00am-11.30am and then 1.30pm-3.30pm) 

Thursday 17 July Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly at 2.45pm 

Friday 18 July Last day of term 

Monday 1 September INSET DAY 

Tuesday 2 September First day of term  
NB – dates for Spring and Summer Class Assemblies will be provided early in the Spring and Summer Terms. 


